
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
  
 
 

2025-2026 
 
 

SEMESTER ONE | 2025 

25 – 27 August Residen0al students arrive 

28 - 29 August Registra0on and Induc0on 

Monday 1 September Classes begin 

Friday 5 December Classes end 

Monday 8 December Examina0ons begin 

Friday 19 December Examina0ons end 

Saturday 20 December Christmas break begins 

 
SEMESTER TWO | 2026 

23 January Semester 1 Examina0on Results Published 

26 – 28 January Residen0al students arrive 

29 – 30 January Registra0on and induc0on 

2 February Classes begin 

30 March – 3 April Holy Week Retreat 

4 – 12 April Easter Break 

13 April Classes resume 

22 May Classes end 

25 May – 12 June Examina0ons * 

3 July  Examina0on Results Published 

31 July End of Academic Year 2025-26 

 

* This includes taking Eid Al Adha holidays on 28 & 29 May. 



 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
  
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

 

2025 

Wednesday 24 December Christmas Eve 

Thursday 25 December Christmas Day 

Friday 26 December Christmas Holiday 

 

2026 

Thursday 1 January New Year’s Day 

Friday 20 March Eid Al Fitr 

Saturday 21 March Eid Al Fitr 

Friday  3 April Good Friday 

Saturday  4 April Holy Saturday 

Sunday 5 April Easter Day 

Monday 6 April Easter Monday 

Friday 1 May Labour Day 

Saturday 16 May SPLM Day 

Thursday 28 May Eid Al Adha 

Friday 29 May Eid Al Adha 

Thursday 9 July Independence Day 

Thursday 30 July Martyrs’ Day 

 

 


